COUPE DE LA VALLEE DU RHONE

GOLF DE LYON VERGER - 30.07.2024

Liste des résultats

Pos. Nom / prénom

1 BOYADJIAN, Renald

2 GAY, Jean-Charles

3 ARNAUD, Laurent

4 NOCA, Philippe

5 KEURINCK, Sylvain

6 MAGNET, Bernard

7 GUIRAUT, Jean-Luc

8 RIVOIRE, Olivier

9 BROCHIER, Jean Marc
10 NORIS, Florian
11 BOGOSSIAN, Edouard
12 POURRE, Jean Jacques
13 GOULLIER, Richard
14 MEYDIEU, Patrick

15 COQUERET, Jean Francois

16 ROY, Michele

17 PETIT-RICHARD, Roger
18 ANDRIEU, Pascal

19 RENOUX, Philippe

20 GROSS, Zbigniew

21 GEVAUDAN, Alain

22 DUCREUX, Philippe

23 MOREAU, Jean-Claude
24 PICQ, Jean-Paul

25 FONTANILLE, Jean-Marie
26 THOMAS, Michel

27 BONNET, Christine

28 FERRARO, Christian
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29 MEYDIEU, Pascale
30 PEREIRA, Marie

31 SILLAM, Patrick

32 BOYADJIAN, Benoit
33 GUIRAUT, Nathalie
34 GUIGAL, Pierre

35 DA CRUZ, Martine
36 ARANDA, Evariste
37 LIBOUREAU, Nicole
38 ARNAUDON, Alain
39 LECLEF, Dominique
40 TOMMASINI, Gilbert
41 BRUEYRE, Jean Christian

Nombre de tours

Mixte | Stableford - Brut

Club d'origine
VALDAINE
VALDAINE
LYON VERGER
CHANALETS
ALBON
CHANALETS
LYON VERGER
CHANALETS
ALBON

LYON VERGER

VALENCE ST DID.
VALENCE ST DID.

ALBON

LYON VERGER
CHASSIEU
ALBON

LYON VERGER
CHANALETS
VALDAINE
ALBON
VALDAINE

ST CLAIR

ST CLAIR
LYON VERGER
VALDAINE
CHASSIEU
CHANALETS
VALDAINE

LYON VERGER
ALBON
CHANALETS
CHANALETS
LYON VERGER
ALBON
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU
ALBON
VALDAINE
ALBON
VALDAINE

Index
9,7

9,5

8,6

10,9
13,6
18,7
12,6
14,6
13,4
12,4
17,5
10,9
9,7

13,0
17,5
19,3
17,2
16,0
21,7
12,1
14,7
13,2
21,5
15,6
12,0
14,7
12,4
23,1

19,3
23,3
15,5
17,8
26,2
16,6
20,1
18,9
19,2
14,1
18,5
26,1
14,7

Tour

29
27
27
27
26
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

Total

29
27
27
27
26
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12



42 AGUERA, Joseph

43 PORCHET, Eric

44 DE LAUZUN, Frederic
45 FORITE, Guy

46 TRIPOZ, Gilbert

47 FONT THINEY, Elisabeth
48 GARCIA, Joaquim

49 PAYANT, Jean Michel
50 BISAGA, Patrick

51 DUCROQ, Didier

52 PIROLLI, Charles

53 SILLAM, Hélene

54 PALOP, Michel

55 PAVIS, Marie José

56 DEGREEF, Jean-Pierre
57 BLANC, Marc

58 FAYOLLE, Michelle

59 JUMEL, René

60 GUEDJ, Paul

61 ZEDDAM, Jean Claude
62 DARDIGNAC, Claude
63 LE HEMON, Jean-Francois
64 PARODI, Sylvie

65 DUONG, Duc

66 BRIARD, Daniel

Page 2 sur 4
30.07.2024 15:01

67 PICQ, Arielle
68 COUTURIER, Bernard
69 COUDON, Michelle

Pos. Nom / prénom
1 RQOY, Michele
2 RENOUX, Philippe
3 FERRARO, Christian
4 GUIRAUT, Nathalie
5 BOYADJIAN, Renald
6 NOCA, Philippe
7 MAGNET, Bernard
8 BOGOSSIAN, Edouard
9 KEURINCK, Sylvain
10 FAYOLLE, Michelle
11 GAY, Jean-Charles
12 RIVOIRE, Olivier
13 PETIT-RICHARD, Roger
14 MOREAU, Jean-Claude
15 ARNAUD, Laurent
16 TOMMASINI, Gilbert
17 PAVIS, Marie José
18 BROCHIER, Jean Marc
19 PEREIRA, Marie
20 GUIRAUT, Jean-Luc
21 ANDRIEU, Pascal
22 FONT THINEY, Elisabeth
23 MEYDIEU, Pascale
24 COQUERET, Jean Francois
25 DA CRUZ, Martine

VALDAINE

ST CLAIR
VALENCE ST DID.
VALENCE ST DID.
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU
VALDAINE
ALBON

LYON VERGER
VALDAINE

LYON VERGER
CHANALETS
ALBON

ALBON

ST CLAIR
VALDAINE
CHASSIEU

LYON VERGER
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU
VALENCE ST DID.
CHASSIEU
CHANALETS
CHANALETS
ALBON

LYON VERGER
CHASSIEU
ALBON

Mixte | Stableford - Net

Club d'origine
ALBON
VALDAINE
VALDAINE
LYON VERGER
VALDAINE
CHANALETS
CHANALETS
VALENCE ST DID.
ALBON
CHASSIEU
VALDAINE
CHANALETS
LYON VERGER
ST CLAIR
LYON VERGER
ALBON

ALBON

ALBON

ALBON

LYON VERGER
CHANALETS
CHASSIEU
LYON VERGER
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU

19,9
15,6
24,8
15,2
19,9
23,5
16,6
19,7
24,5
16,4
18,0
16,3
15,6
27,0
20,5
18,2
27,1
18,2
24,5
24,0
25,1
29,3
23,2
20,5
25,2

25,9
27,2
30,7

Index
19,3
21,7
23,1
26,2
9,7

10,9
13,7
17,5
13,6
27,1
9,5

14,6
17,2
21,5
8,6

26,1
27,0
13,4
23,3
12,6
16,0
23,5
19,3
17,5
20,1
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Tour
40
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
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Total
40
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32



26 PICQ, Jean-Paul

27 NORIS, Florian

28 LIBOUREAU, Nicole

29 THOMAS, Michel

30 GEVAUDAN, Alain

31 PICQ, Arielle

32 POURRE, Jean Jacques
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33 MEYDIEU, Patrick

34 PAYANT, Jean Michel
35 BISAGA, Patrick

36 GUEDJ, Paul

37 LECLEF, Dominique
38 DE LAUZUN, Frederic
39 TRIPOZ, Gilbert

40 GUIGAL, Pierre

41 LE HEMON, Jean-Francois
42 SILLAM, Patrick

43 GROSS, Zbigniew

44 DUCREUX, Philippe
45 ARANDA, Evariste

46 DEGREEF, Jean-Pierre
47 BONNET, Christine

48 AGUERA, Joseph

49 BOYADJIAN, Benoit

50 FONTANILLE, Jean-Marie
51 PARODI, Sylvie

52 ARNAUDON, Alain

53 GARCIA, Joaquim

54 GOULLIER, Richard

55 PIROLLI, Charles

56 BRUEYRE, Jean Christian
57 DUCROQ, Didier

58 DARDIGNAC, Claude
59 FORITE, Guy

60 JUMEL, René

61 PORCHET, Eric

62 BLANC, Marc

63 SILLAM, Héléne

64 BRIARD, Daniel

65 ZEDDAM, Jean Claude
66 DUONG, Duc

67 PALOP, Michel

68 COUTURIER, Bernard
69 COUDON, Michelle

Total : 138 joueurs
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LYON VERGER
LYON VERGER
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU
VALDAINE
LYON VERGER

VALENCE ST DID.

LYON VERGER
ALBON

LYON VERGER
CHASSIEU
VALDAINE

VALENCE ST DID.

CHASSIEU
ALBON
CHASSIEU
CHANALETS
ALBON

ST CLAIR
CHASSIEU
ST CLAIR
CHANALETS
VALDAINE
CHANALETS
VALDAINE
CHANALETS
ALBON
VALDAINE
ALBON
LYON VERGER
VALDAINE
VALDAINE

VALENCE ST DID.
VALENCE ST DID.

LYON VERGER
ST CLAIR
VALDAINE
CHANALETS
ALBON
CHASSIEU
CHANALETS
ALBON
CHASSIEU
ALBON

15,6
12,4
19,2
14,7
14,7
25,9
10,9

13,0
19,7
24,5
24,5
18,5
24,8
19,9
16,6
29,3
15,5
12,1
13,2
18,9
20,5
12,4
19,9
17,8
12,0
23,2
14,1
16,6
9,7

18,0
14,7
16,4
25,1
15,2
18,2
15,6
18,2
16,3
25,2
24,0
20,5
15,6
27,2
30,7

32
32
31
31
31
31
31

31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
21
20
20
19
19
19
17

32
32
31
31
31
31
31

31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
21
20
20
19
19
19
17



N. idx



N. idx



